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CABE Office Calendar  2017-2018  
 

 

June 26- September 1, 2017  (8/80) - staff works Monday through 
Thursday. Office is closed every Friday. 

 

September 1, 2017 – January 2018 (9/80) – Staff alternates and works 
every other Friday. Office is open Monday through Friday. 

 

January – March 31, 2018 (10/80) - Staff works Monday through Friday. 
Office is open Monday through Friday. 

 

April – June 2018 (9/80) -  Staff alternates and works every other Friday. 
Office is open Monday through Friday. 

 

Holiday Schedule for 2017- 2018 
 

• Independence Day – Tuesday, July 4, 2017 
• Labor Day – Monday, September 4, 2017 
• Thanksgiving – Thursday, November 23, 2017; Friday, November 24, 2017 
• Holiday Break – December 25, 2016 – January 8, 2018 
• Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday, January 15, 2018 
• Presidents’ Day – Monday, February 19, 2018 
• César Chávez Day – Saturday, March 31, 2018 (observed Monday, April 9, 2018) 
• Good Friday – Friday, March 30, 2018 
• Memorial Day – Monday, May 28, 2018 

 

 

 

 


